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Ergebnisse Jagdturnier 2012

Damen, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Utzmeier Gisela TB-Winhöring 452 6

2. Schiffner Marion Raberholzschützen Passau 432 7

3. Fürst Angelika BC-Ismaning 372 3

4. Schmid Anna Altrandsberg 316 5

5. Schötz Conny Black Hawks Blaibach 308 4

6. Bergmann Monika Diana Hirschau 306 1

7. Kreuzer Agnes Altrandsberg 296 2

8. Vogl Christl Altrandsberg 192 0

9. Benner-Bittihn Evi Union Furth im Wald 144 2

Haimerl Gabi Altrandsberg 104 0

Damen, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Reisner Manuela Ritterschaft Frantohusum 392 1

2. Mühlbauer Elke TB Kaikenried 348 4

3. Weikl Annette Silberberg - Blos'n 346 4

4. Zahlauer Maria Waldeslust 242 3

5. Vanoni Stefi BC-Ismaning 228 0

6. Kastenmayer Christine Ritterschaft Frantohusum 190 1

7. Altenstraßer Conni Silberberg - Blos'n 174 0
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Herren, Compound/Recurve m.V.
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Stuber Emil PG-Cham 560 12

2. Heigl Roland Union Furth im Wald 500 13

3. Bittihn Thomas Union Furth im Wald 284 1

Herren, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Wittmann Augustin Altrandsberg 528 10

2. Grün Ludwig TB-Winhöring 492 7

3. Fuchs Hermann TB Kaikenried 482 6

Greil Josef Künische Freibogenschützen 488 9

Huber Franz Künische Freibogenschützen 484 6

4. Hofer Erwin PG-Cham 478 2

5. Bergmann Johann Diana Hirschau 460 7

Kroner Alois Künische Freibogenschützen 464 5

6. Friedsam Bernhard Raberholzschützen Passau 442 7

Kollmer Josef Künische Freibogenschützen 460 3

7. Pritzl Michael Altrandsberg 440 5

8. Raab Günter Altrandsberg 428 4

9. Heigl Xaver Black Hawks Blaibach 406 2

10. Carli Walter BC-Ismaning 404 0

11. Basch Peter Altrandsberg 388 4

Hackmann Alexander Künische Freibogenschützen 384 2

12. Resch Uwe TB Kaikenried 374 3

13. Bachl Franz Altrandsberg 372 3

14. Mühlbauer Christian TB Kaikenried 370 2

15. Haimerl Helmut Altrandsberg 366 5

16. Bauer Thomas Altrandsberg 358 0

17. Frisch Christian Altrandsberg 352 3

Kroner Kurt Künische Freibogenschützen 344 2

18. Schmolke Rainer Altrandsberg 342 2

19. Rankl Jonny TB Kaikenried 338 3

20. Seidl Werner Altrandsberg 332 1
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Herren, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

21. Loos Walter Silberberg - Blos'n 326 1

22. Kneitinger Josef Rosenholz Unterlintach 264 1

23. Zahlauer Udo Waldeslust 188 1

Herren, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Scheidacker Alfred Rosenholz-Unterlintach 482 6

2. Weber Peter BSC-Bärnau 416 5

Weinfurtner Sepp Künische Freibogenschützen 448 5

3. Fürst Werner BC-Ismaning 402 5

4. Heehler Jojo Black Hawks Blaibach 394 4

5. Reisner Karl-Heinz Ritterschaft Frantohusum 392 2

6. Mickisch Michael BSC-Bärnau 378 6

7. Weiß Thomas BSC-Bärnau 366 4

8. Weikl Peter Silberberg - Blos'n 358 4

9. Schötz Christian Black Hawks Blaibach 350 3

10. Raith Franz TB am Lusen 324 3

11. Ruser Klaus WSK Landau 300 2

12. Kastenmayer Albert Ritterschaft Frantohusum 270 0

13. Schweiger Thomas Rosenholz-Unterlintach 268 3

14. Vanoni Volker BC-Ismaning 256 2

15. Kreuzer Franz Altrandsberg 254 4

16. Höcherl Daniel Black Hawks Blaibach 234 1

17. Deitzer Martin Silberberg - Blos'n 228 1

18. Liegl Gerhard Waldeslust 220 1
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Jugendliche, Compound/Recurve m.V.
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Eckl Simon Union Furth im Wald 368 4

2. Fellerer Konstantin Union Furth im Wald 330 5

Jugendliche, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Fürst Alexander BC-Ismaning 422 5

2. Haimerl Michael Altrandsberg 340 3

3. Frisch Franz Künische Freibogenschützen 328 4

4. Böhm Bastian Union Furth im Wald 328 1

5. Späth Maximilian Union Furth im Wald 320 1

Jugendliche, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Brünster Christian Diana Hirschau 194 1
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Schüler, Compound/Recurve m.V.
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Bittihn Florian Union Furth im Wald 366 2

2. Bittihn Sebastian Union Furth im Wald 300 2

Schüler, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Koller Michael Künische Freibogenschützen 446 5

2. Brandl Johannes Künische Freibogenschützen 346 2

3. Wolf Jakob Union Furth im Wald 310 1

4. Aschenbrenner Florian Künische Freibogenschützen 308 2

5. Schmolke Thomas Altrandsberg 308 1

6. Dorner Tobias Künische Freibogenschützen 304 3

7. Mühlbauer Phillipp Künische Freibogenschützen 266 1

8. Loderbauer Niko Künische Freibogenschützen 250 2

Schüler, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Weinfurtner Marius Künische Freibogenschützen 336 0

2. Weikl Alexander Silberberg - Blos'n 318 2

3. Mickisch Louis BSC-Bärnau 304 1
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Stuber Emil PG-Cham H, Comp/Rec 560 12

2. Wittmann Augustin Altrandsberg H, RB 528 10

3. Heigl Roland Union Furth im Wald H, Comp/Rec 500 13

4. Grün Ludwig TB-Winhöring H, RB 492 7

5. Fuchs Hermann TB Kaikenried H, RB 482 6

Greil Josef Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 488 9

Huber Franz Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 484 6

5. Scheidacker Alfred Rosenholz-Unterlintach H, LB/PB 482 6

7. Hofer Erwin PG-Cham H, RB 478 2

8. Bergmann Johann Diana Hirschau H, RB 460 7

Kroner Alois Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 464 5

Kollmer Josef Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 460 3

9. Utzmeier Gisela TB-Winhöring D, RB 452 6

10. Friedsam Bernhard Raberholzschützen Passau H, RB 442 7

Weinfurtner Sepp Künische Freibogenschützen H, LB/PB 448 5

11. Pritzl Michael Altrandsberg H, RB 440 5

12. Schiffner Marion Raberholzschützen Passau D, RB 432 7

13. Raab Günter Altrandsberg H, RB 428 4

14. Weber Peter BSC-Bärnau H, LB/PB 416 5

15. Heigl Xaver Black Hawks Blaibach H, RB 406 2

16. Carli Walter BC-Ismaning H, RB 404 0

17. Fürst Werner BC-Ismaning H, LB/PB 402 5

18. Heehler Jojo Black Hawks Blaibach H, LB/PB 394 4

19. Reisner Karl-Heinz Ritterschaft Frantohusum H, LB/PB 392 2

20. Reisner Manuela Ritterschaft Frantohusum D, LB/PB 392 1

21. Basch Peter Altrandsberg H, RB 388 4

Hackmann Alexander Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 384 2

22. Mickisch Michael BSC-Bärnau H, LB/PB 378 6

23. Resch Uwe TB Kaikenried H, RB 374 3

24. Bachl Franz Altrandsberg H, RB 372 3

24. Fürst Angelika BC-Ismaning D, RB 372 3

26. Mühlbauer Christian TB Kaikenried H, RB 370 2

27. Haimerl Helmut Altrandsberg H, RB 366 5

28. Weiß Thomas BSC-Bärnau H, LB/PB 366 4
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

29. Weikl Peter Silberberg - Blos'n H, LB/PB 358 4

30. Bauer Thomas Altrandsberg H, RB 358 0

31. Frisch Christian Altrandsberg H, RB 352 3

32. Schötz Christian Black Hawks Blaibach H, LB/PB 350 3

33. Mühlbauer Elke TB Kaikenried D, LB/PB 348 4

34. Weikl Annette Silberberg - Blos'n D, LB/PB 346 4

Kroner Kurt Künische Freibogenschützen H, RB 344 2

35. Schmolke Rainer Altrandsberg H, RB 342 2

36. Rankl Jonny TB Kaikenried H, RB 338 3

37. Seidl Werner Altrandsberg H, RB 332 1

38. Loos Walter Silberberg - Blos'n H, RB 326 1

39. Raith Franz TB am Lusen H, LB/PB 324 3

40. Schmid Anna Altrandsberg D, RB 316 5

41. Schötz Conny Black Hawks Blaibach D, RB 308 4

42. Bergmann Monika Diana Hirschau D, RB 306 1

43. Ruser Klaus WSK Landau H, LB/PB 300 2

44. Kreuzer Agnes Altrandsberg D, RB 296 2

45. Bittihn Thomas Union Furth im Wald H, Comp/Rec 284 1

46. Kastenmayer Albert Ritterschaft Frantohusum H, LB/PB 270 0

47. Schweiger Thomas Rosenholz-Unterlintach H, LB/PB 268 3

48. Kneitinger Josef Rosenholz Unterlintach H, RB 264 1

49. Vanoni Volker BC-Ismaning H, LB/PB 256 2

50. Kreuzer Franz Altrandsberg H, LB/PB 254 4

51. Zahlauer Maria Waldeslust D, LB/PB 242 3

52. Höcherl Daniel Black Hawks Blaibach H, LB/PB 234 1

53. Deitzer Martin Silberberg - Blos'n H, LB/PB 228 1

54. Vanoni Stefi BC-Ismaning D, LB/PB 228 0

55. Liegl Gerhard Waldeslust H, LB/PB 220 1

56. Vogl Christl Altrandsberg D, RB 192 0

57. Kastenmayer Christine Ritterschaft Frantohusum D, LB/PB 190 1

58. Zahlauer Udo Waldeslust H, RB 188 1

59. Altenstraßer Conni Silberberg - Blos'n D, LB/PB 174 0

60. Benner-Bittihn Evi Union Furth im Wald D, RB 144 2

Haimerl Gabi Altrandsberg D, RB 104 0
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